
Durham Millburngate stop L
Belmont

West Rainton School Avenue
East Rainton School

Hall Lane Estate Dunkirk Avenue
Houghton-le-Spring Church

East Herrington Board Inn
Prospect Lidl
Barnes Park

Sunderland Interchange stand E

1019
1028
1036
1041
1047
1051
1100
1105
1108
1113

buses between
Sunderland | Houghton-le-Spring | The Raintons | Durham 20 | 20A

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     S U N D E R L A N D

Monday to Friday except public holidays

emergency strike timetable e�ective from 14th November 2023

1049
1058
1106

1111
1117
1121

1130
1135
1138
1143

1119
1128
1136
1141
1147
1151

1200
1205
1208
1213

1149
1158
1206

1211
1217
1221

1230
1235
1238
1243

1219
1228
1236
1241
1247
1251

1300
1305
1308
1313

1249
1258
1306

1311
1317
1321

1330
1335
1338
1343

1319
1328
1336
1341
1347
1351

1400
1405
1408
1413

1349
1358
1406

1411
1417
1421

1430
1435
1438
1443

1419
1428
1436
1441
1447
1451

Sunderland Interchange stand L
Barnes Park

Prospect Lidl
East Herrington Board Inn

Houghton-le-Spring Church
Hall Lane Estate Dunkirk Avenue

East Rainton School
West Rainton School Avenue

Belmont
Durham North Road stop C

0919
0923
0926
0932
0942
0945
0953
0958
1006
1016

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     D U R H A M

Monday to Friday except public holidays

0949
0953
0956
1002
1012
1015
1023
1028
1036
1046

1119
1123
1126
1132
1142
1145
1153
1158
1206
1216

1149
1153
1156
1202
1212
1215
1223
1228
1236
1246

1219
1223
1226
1232
1242
1245
1253
1258
1306
1316

1249
1253
1256
1302
1312
1315
1323
1328
1336
1346

1319
1323
1326
1332
1342
1345
1353
1358
1406
1416

1349
1353
1356
1402
1412
1415
1423
1428
1436
1446

1419
1423
1426
1432
1442

un
til


